
Jönssons Pokal 2019
Florett U13 Lag
Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 4 teams)
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rank name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 1.000 34 135
2 KFK KALMAR SWE 0.667 3 120 
3 GFK GOTEBORG 2 SWE 0.333 -10 122 
4 KØBENHAVNS FÆGTEKLUB DEN 0.000 -27 108 

KØBENHAVNS FÆGTEKLUB - GFK GÖTEBORG
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
HOLALAM Salah 1 1 5 5 MOHOLI Elvis
AAGAARD EL-BAUAZZ 4 5 10 5 GOLDMAN Jacob
FREDERIKSEN William 6 11 13 3 RIENÄCKER Thomas
AAGAARD EL-BAUAZZ 4 15 20 7 MOHOLI Elvis
HOLALAM Salah 4 19 20 0 RIENÄCKER Thomas
FREDERIKSEN William 5 24 30 10 GOLDMAN Jacob
AAGAARD EL-BAUAZZ 7 31 33 3 RIENÄCKER Thomas
FREDERIKSEN William 2 33 40 7 MOHOLI Elvis
HOLALAM Salah 3 36 45 5 GOLDMAN Jacob

GFK GOTEBORG 2 - GFK GÖTEBORG
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
EKLÖF Siri 3 3 5 5 MOHOLI Elvis
MCCOY Amy 3 6 10 5 GOLDMAN Jacob
JECHIL Maria 9 15 11 1 RIENÄCKER Thomas
MCCOY Amy 5 20 18 7 MOHOLI Elvis
EKLÖF Siri 5 25 23 5 RIENÄCKER Thomas
JECHIL Maria 1 26 30 7 GOLDMAN Jacob
MCCOY Amy 2 28 34 4 RIENÄCKER Thomas
JECHIL Maria 2 30 40 6 MOHOLI Elvis
EKLÖF Siri 5 35 45 5 GOLDMAN Jacob



GFK GOTEBORG 2 - KØBENHAVNS FÆGTEKLUB
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
JECHIL Maria 4 4 5 5 FREDERIKSEN William
EKLÖF Siri 4 8 10 5 AAGAARD EL-BAUAZZ
SU Motong 7 15 11 1 HOLALAM Salah
JECHIL Maria 5 20 18 7 AAGAARD EL-BAUAZZ
SU Motong 4 24 25 7 FREDERIKSEN William
EKLÖF Siri 6 30 26 1 HOLALAM Salah
SU Motong 4 34 33 7 AAGAARD EL-BAUAZZ
JECHIL Maria 4 38 39 6 HOLALAM Salah
EKLÖF Siri 7 45 42 3 FREDERIKSEN William

KFK KALMAR - GFK GÖTEBORG
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
AXHED Isabelle 2 2 5 5 MOHOLI Elvis
OTTOSSON Daniel 4 6 9 4 GOLDMAN Jacob
ANDERSSON WREIBO 1 7 12 3 RIENÄCKER Thomas
OTTOSSON Daniel 5 12 20 8 MOHOLI Elvis
AXHED Isabelle 5 17 24 4 RIENÄCKER Thomas
ANDERSSON WREIBO 0 17 30 6 GOLDMAN Jacob
OTTOSSON Daniel 10 27 34 4 RIENÄCKER Thomas
ANDERSSON WREIBO 1 28 39 5 MOHOLI Elvis
AXHED Isabelle 2 30 45 6 GOLDMAN Jacob

KFK KALMAR - KØBENHAVNS FÆGTEKLUB
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ANDERSSON WREIBO 5 5 4 4 FREDERIKSEN William
AXHED Isabelle 4 9 10 6 HOLALAM Salah
OTTOSSON Daniel 5 14 12 2 AAGAARD EL-BAUAZZ
ANDERSSON WREIBO 4 18 18 6 HOLALAM Salah
OTTOSSON Daniel 7 25 22 4 FREDERIKSEN William
AXHED Isabelle 5 30 23 1 AAGAARD EL-BAUAZZ
OTTOSSON Daniel 3 33 26 3 HOLALAM Salah
ANDERSSON WREIBO 7 40 28 2 AAGAARD EL-BAUAZZ
AXHED Isabelle 5 45 30 2 FREDERIKSEN William



KFK KALMAR - GFK GOTEBORG 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
OTTOSSON Daniel 4 4 5 5 EKLÖF Siri
AXHED Isabelle 3 7 10 5 MCCOY Amy
ANDERSSON WREIBO 8 15 11 1 JECHIL Maria
OTTOSSON Daniel 5 20 12 1 MCCOY Amy
ANDERSSON WREIBO 5 25 14 2 EKLÖF Siri
AXHED Isabelle 5 30 27 13 JECHIL Maria
ANDERSSON WREIBO 5 35 30 3 MCCOY Amy
OTTOSSON Daniel 5 40 34 4 JECHIL Maria
AXHED Isabelle 5 45 42 8 EKLÖF Siri


